
Team results

Agility Teams Medium + Jumping Teams Medium

WC2007

S-No. Name DogRank Time Fault Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

0,00
1,34
0,00
2,55
0,00
1,98

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

26,39
44,34
28,06
45,55
27,26
44,98

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

10
21
24
29
15
25

216,58 5,87Russian Federation Medium1

211

243

272

Tumanova Svetlana

Popova Daria

Maksimova Yulia

Otdykhlove mister Pr

Barbary's sky Valter

Endi egorushka nikor

5,870 0

0,00
1,34
0,00
2,55
0,00
1,98

0,00
0,00
5,00
5,39
0,00
0,65

0
0
1
0
0
0

0
0
0
1
0
0

24,56
40,31
28,92
43,39
29,67
43,65

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

2
3

46
38
32
17

210,50 1,04Great Britain Medium2

246

251

257

Bay Bernadette

Gardner Alan

Hampson Amanda

Zen

Jude

Minx

11,040 1

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,39
0,00
0,65

5,00
0,00
0,00
7,45
0,00
0,02

0
0
0
1
0
0

1
0
0
0
0
0

31,04
42,27
27,46
45,45
30,11
43,02

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

48
9

19
44
36
13

219,35 2,47Brazil Medium3

206

234

279

Wroblewski Samy

Schcolnik Alexander

Schubert Aurélio

Dana

Tyller

Cacau

12,470 1

0,00
0,00
0,00
2,45
0,00
0,02

6,54
0,00
0,00
0,28

10,74
2,29

0
0
0
0
2
0

1
0
0
0
0
0

33,54
41,91
27,93
43,28
32,74
45,29

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

49
7

23
14
52
28

224,69 4,85United States of America Medium4

261

265

268

Holik Karen

Crank Jennifer

Michaels Lori

Sizzle

Guess

Skye

19,850 2

1,54
0,00
0,00
0,28
0,74
2,29

0,00
5,00

12,76
0,36
0,00
5,00

0
0
2
0
0
0

0
1
0
0
0
1

27,32
40,83
34,76
43,36
28,87
42,75

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

16
35
54
15
30
37

217,89 3,12Czech Republic Medium5

225

232

258

Edrová Olga

Jeske Tomás

Liska Radovan

Adder Black

Belinda Black

Eminet Enya

23,120 2

0,00
0,00
2,76
0,36
0,00
0,00

0,00
6,39
0,00
7,25
0,00

11,52

0
1
0
1
0
1

0
0
0
0
0
0

25,82
44,39
27,10
45,25
28,24
49,52

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

7
40
12
42
25
50

220,32 10,16Denmark Medium6

264

273

282

Carstensen Jesper

Nielsen Jannie

Holmegaard Krat Ann-Britt

Indi

Cody

Duddi

25,160 3

0,00
1,39
0,00
2,25
0,00
6,52

12,89
1,41

10,54
0,00
0,00
1,39

2
0
2
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

34,89
44,41
32,54
42,77
27,21
44,39

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

55
23
51
12
14
22

226,21 6,23Italy Medium7

213

239

288

Deidda Sandra

Comina Emilio

Toniolo Veronique

Happy

Biru-biru

Dust

26,230 4

2,89
1,41
0,54
0,00
0,00
1,39
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S-No. Name DogRank Time Fault Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

0,00
0,00

13,11
24,90
0,00
9,34

0
0
1
1
0
0

0
0
0
1
0
1

27,76
41,02
40,11
57,90
31,23
47,34

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

22
6

56
58
37
49

245,36 27,35Luxembourg Medium8

212

245

269

Krier Patrick

Hipp Audrey

Thines Fabienne

Zakia Angie

Merlin Manhatten

Baby Blue

47,350 2

0,00
0,00
8,11

14,90
0,00
4,34

0,00
100,00

0,00
2,85
0,00
0,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
1
0
0
0
0

23,72
70,00
28,72
45,85
25,81
40,49

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

1
888
28
30
6
4

234,59 29,85Slovenia Medium9

210

275

289

Trkman Silvia

Kokalj Anabella

Bonac Polona

La

Shana

Shya

102,850 0

0,00
27,00
0,00
2,85
0,00
0,00

100,00
0,61
0,00
5,00
0,00
0,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
1
0
0

50,00
43,61
26,13
41,52
27,38
42,15

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

888
16
8

36
17
8

230,79 18,61Belgium Medium10

233

267

281

Gers Frank

Vos Johan

Tielens Ivo

Mukiwa

Birko

Yipke

105,610 0

18,00
0,61
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
5,00
2,23
0,00

100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
1
0
0
0

25,67
39,88
29,81
45,23
26,64
70,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

4
2

47
27
11

888

237,23 29,23France Medium11

253

277

293

Servais Patrick

Butteux Nathalie

Laurent Jessica

Thor

Rosco

Tayron

107,230 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
2,23
0,00

27,00

0,00
100,00

5,00
0,00
0,00
8,53

0
0
1
0
0
1

0
0
0
0
0
0

27,73
70,00
26,22
39,51
29,05
46,53

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

20
888
43
1

31
46

239,04 30,53Canada Medium12

202

259

294

Martin Jessica

Dessureault Lucie

Martin Jessica

Kash

Nitro

Mikki

113,530 2

0,00
27,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,53

0,00
8,34
0,00
5,81

100,00
0,00

0
1
0
1
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

29,68
46,34
28,53
43,81
50,00
42,27

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

33
45
26
39

888
9

240,63 22,15Netherlands Medium13

230

244

283

Broeders Sharon

Werners Adèle

Postma Henk

Filan

Chilka

AC/DC

114,150 2

0,00
3,34
0,00
0,81

18,00
0,00

0,00
3,19
0,00

13,61
0,00

100,00

0
0
0
1
0
0

0
0
0
1
0
0

26,21
46,19
27,75
46,61
28,80
70,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

9
32
21
54
29

888

245,56 33,80Sweden Medium14

201

266

284

Schmidt Ros-Marie

Käll Anna

Nilsson Jens

Mascot

Tilda

Musse

116,800 1

0,00
3,19
0,00
3,61
0,00

27,00

0,00
100,00

5,00
19,94
0,00
1,29

0
0
0
2
0
0

0
0
1
1
0
0

27,13
70,00
28,22
47,94
30,00
44,29

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

13
888
45
55
35
20

247,58 33,23Norway Medium15

203

228

274

Moseid Rolf

Lund Nilsson Bodil

Bratlie Morten

Primo

Tiril

Iver

126,230 2

0,00
27,00
0,00
4,94
0,00
1,29
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S-No. Name DogRank Time Fault Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

0,04
12,59

100,00
24,15
1,62
7,36

0
1
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
4
0
0

32,04
50,59
50,00
47,15
33,62
50,36

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

38
51

888
57
40
43

263,76 38,76Poland Medium16

240

250

292

Rosiak Aleksandra

Bekasiewicz Nina

Wozniak Danuta

Diamond boy

Orka

Funny girl

145,760 1

0,04
7,59

18,00
4,15
1,62
7,36

2,29
27,82
2,07

13,09
7,54

100,00

0
2
0
0
0
0

0
1
0
1
1
0

34,29
55,82
34,07
51,09
34,54
70,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

42
777
41
52
50

888

279,81 54,81Estonia Medium17

237

276

286

Tammsalu Sirje

Jürjo Tiina

Sarapuu Margus

Axy

Cedric

Täpi

152,810 2

2,29
12,82
2,07
8,09
2,54

27,00

0,00
0,00

100,00
8,84
0,00

100,00

0
0
0
1
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

25,65
40,73
50,00
46,84
28,69
70,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

3
5

888
48
27

888

261,91 48,84Germany Medium18

214

223

226

Grohmann Klaus

Zahn Heidi

Zenner Jörg

Monty

Spirit

Bandit

208,840 1

0,00
0,00

18,00
3,84
0,00

27,00

1,11
3,89

100,00
3,05

100,00
0,97

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

33,11
46,89
50,00
46,05
50,00
43,97

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

39
33

888
31

888
18

270,02 45,02Austria Medium19

207

249

278

Fried Hans

Hauser Sabrina

Matzik Heimo

Timmy

Gismo

Ginger

209,020 0

1,11
3,89

18,00
3,05

18,00
0,97

100,00
8,54
5,00
7,03

100,00
1,16

0
1
0
0
0
0

0
0
1
1
0
0

50,00
46,54
28,04
45,03
50,00
44,16

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

888
47
44
41

888
19

263,77 42,73Switzerland Medium20

227

235

260

Zürcher Anton

Schmid Conny

Tschuor Claudia

Witch

Aileen

Cuba-Libre

221,730 1

18,00
3,54
0,00
2,03

18,00
1,16

0,00
13,20

100,00
1,92

100,00
21,14

0
0
0
0
0
1

0
1
0
0
0
1

27,38
51,20
50,00
44,92
50,00
54,14

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

17
53

888
24

888
56

277,64 57,26Hungary Medium21

222

262

263

Acs-Kovesi Agnes

Miklossi Bernadett

Both Eszter

Maya

Scotty

Mickey

236,260 1

0,00
8,20

18,00
1,92

18,00
11,14

100,00
100,00
100,00

2,00
0,00
4,69

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

50,00
70,00
50,00
45,00
29,68
47,69

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

888
888
888
26
33
34

292,37 69,69Japan Medium22

219

252

290

Kaitoda Masanori

Kawabata Yujiro

Tsukahara Shota

Vignemale

Sky

Marron

306,690 0

18,00
27,00
18,00
2,00
0,00
4,69

0,00
100,00
12,07

100,00
100,00

0,00

0
0
1
0
0
0

0
0
1
0
0
0

25,72
70,00
34,07
70,00
50,00
42,48

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

5
888
53

888
888
11

292,27 74,07Finland Medium23

209

236

285

Virta Rauno

Manner Nina

Oksa Sami

Leija

Taavi

Luka

312,070 1

0,00
27,00
2,07

27,00
18,00
0,00

Number of teams: 23

www.mcmahon.ch

Page: 3Printed: 29.09.2007 15:51:02

SportyDog 6.20 - Professional - Registered to Agility-WC 2007 


