



WC2007

Team results



Agility Teams Medium + Jumping Teams Medium

Rank	S-No.	Name	Dog	Rank / Course	Time	Fault	Ref.	Time-F.	Total
1		Russian Federation Medium			216,58	0	0	5,87	5,87
	211	Tumanova Svetlana	Otdykhlove mister Pr	10 Jumping	26,39	0	0	0,00	0,00
				21 Agility	44,34	0	0	1,34	1,34
	243	Popova Daria	Barbary's sky Valter	24 Jumping	28,06	0	0	0,00	0,00
				29 Agility	45,55	0	0	2,55	2,55
	272	Maksimova Yulia	Endi egorushka nikor	15 Jumping	27,26	0	0	0,00	0,00
				25 Agility	44,98	0	0	1,98	1,98
2		Great Britain Medium			210,50	0	1	1,04	11,04
	246	Bay Bernadette	Zen	2 Jumping	24,56	0	0	0,00	0,00
				3 Agility	40,31	0	0	0,00	0,00
	251	Gardner Alan	Jude	46 Jumping	28,92	0	1	0,00	5,00
				38 Agility	43,39	1	0	0,39	5,39
	257	Hampson Amanda	Minx	32 Jumping	29,67	0	0	0,00	0,00
				17 Agility	43,65	0	0	0,65	0,65
3		Brazil Medium			219,35	0	1	2,47	12,47
	206	Wroblewski Samy	Dana	48 Jumping	31,04	1	0	0,00	5,00
				9 Agility	42,27	0	0	0,00	0,00
	234	Scholnik Alexander	Tyller	19 Jumping	27,46	0	0	0,00	0,00
				44 Agility	45,45	0	1	2,45	7,45
	279	Schubert Aurélio	Cacau	36 Jumping	30,11	0	0	0,00	0,00
				13 Agility	43,02	0	0	0,02	0,02
4		United States of America Medium			224,69	0	2	4,85	19,85
	261	Holik Karen	Sizzle	49 Jumping	33,54	1	0	1,54	6,54
				7 Agility	41,91	0	0	0,00	0,00
	265	Crank Jennifer	Guess	23 Jumping	27,93	0	0	0,00	0,00
				14 Agility	43,28	0	0	0,28	0,28
	268	Michaels Lori	Skye	52 Jumping	32,74	0	2	0,74	10,74
				28 Agility	45,29	0	0	2,29	2,29
5		Czech Republic Medium			217,89	0	2	3,12	23,12
	225	Edrová Olga	Adder Black	16 Jumping	27,32	0	0	0,00	0,00
				35 Agility	40,83	1	0	0,00	5,00
	232	Jeske Tomás	Belinda Black	54 Jumping	34,76	0	2	2,76	12,76
				15 Agility	43,36	0	0	0,36	0,36
	258	Liska Radovan	Eminet Enya	30 Jumping	28,87	0	0	0,00	0,00
				37 Agility	42,75	1	0	0,00	5,00
6		Denmark Medium			220,32	0	3	10,16	25,16
	264	Carstensen Jesper	Indi	7 Jumping	25,82	0	0	0,00	0,00
				40 Agility	44,39	0	1	1,39	6,39
	273	Nielsen Jannie	Cody	12 Jumping	27,10	0	0	0,00	0,00
				42 Agility	45,25	0	1	2,25	7,25
	282	Holmegaard Krat Ann-Britt	Duddi	25 Jumping	28,24	0	0	0,00	0,00
				50 Agility	49,52	0	1	6,52	11,52
7		Italy Medium			226,21	0	4	6,23	26,23
	213	Deidda Sandra	Happy	55 Jumping	34,89	0	2	2,89	12,89
				23 Agility	44,41	0	0	1,41	1,41
	239	Comina Emilio	Biru-biru	51 Jumping	32,54	0	2	0,54	10,54
				12 Agility	42,77	0	0	0,00	0,00
	288	Toniolo Veronique	Dust	14 Jumping	27,21	0	0	0,00	0,00
				22 Agility	44,39	0	0	1,39	1,39

Rank	S-No.	Name	Dog	Rank / Course	Time	Fault	Ref.	Time-F.	Total
8		Luxembourg Medium			245,36	0	2	27,35	47,35
	212	Krier Patrick	Zakia Angie	22 Jumping	27,76	0	0	0,00	0,00
				6 Agility	41,02	0	0	0,00	0,00
	245	Hipp Audrey	Merlin Manhatten	56 Jumping	40,11	0	1	8,11	13,11
				58 Agility	57,90	1	1	14,90	24,90
	269	Thines Fabienne	Baby Blue	37 Jumping	31,23	0	0	0,00	0,00
				49 Agility	47,34	1	0	4,34	9,34
9		Slovenia Medium			234,59	0	0	29,85	102,85
	210	Trkman Silvia	La	1 Jumping	23,72	0	0	0,00	0,00
				888 Agility	70,00	1	0	27,00	100,00
	275	Kokalj Anabella	Shana	28 Jumping	28,72	0	0	0,00	0,00
				30 Agility	45,85	0	0	2,85	2,85
	289	Bonac Polona	Shya	6 Jumping	25,81	0	0	0,00	0,00
				4 Agility	40,49	0	0	0,00	0,00
10		Belgium Medium			230,79	0	0	18,61	105,61
	233	Gers Frank	Mukiwa	888 Jumping	50,00	0	0	18,00	100,00
				16 Agility	43,61	0	0	0,61	0,61
	267	Vos Johan	Birko	8 Jumping	26,13	0	0	0,00	0,00
				36 Agility	41,52	1	0	0,00	5,00
	281	Tielens Ivo	Yipke	17 Jumping	27,38	0	0	0,00	0,00
				8 Agility	42,15	0	0	0,00	0,00
11		France Medium			237,23	0	0	29,23	107,23
	253	Servais Patrick	Thor	4 Jumping	25,67	0	0	0,00	0,00
				2 Agility	39,88	0	0	0,00	0,00
	277	Butteux Nathalie	Rosco	47 Jumping	29,81	1	0	0,00	5,00
				27 Agility	45,23	0	0	2,23	2,23
	293	Laurent Jessica	Tayron	11 Jumping	26,64	0	0	0,00	0,00
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	27,00	100,00
12		Canada Medium			239,04	0	2	30,53	113,53
	202	Martin Jessica	Kash	20 Jumping	27,73	0	0	0,00	0,00
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	27,00	100,00
	259	Dessureault Lucie	Nitro	43 Jumping	26,22	0	1	0,00	5,00
				1 Agility	39,51	0	0	0,00	0,00
	294	Martin Jessica	Mikki	31 Jumping	29,05	0	0	0,00	0,00
				46 Agility	46,53	0	1	3,53	8,53
13		Netherlands Medium			240,63	0	2	22,15	114,15
	230	Broeders Sharon	Filan	33 Jumping	29,68	0	0	0,00	0,00
				45 Agility	46,34	0	1	3,34	8,34
	244	Werners Adèle	Chilka	26 Jumping	28,53	0	0	0,00	0,00
				39 Agility	43,81	0	1	0,81	5,81
	283	Postma Henk	AC/DC	888 Jumping	50,00	0	0	18,00	100,00
				9 Agility	42,27	0	0	0,00	0,00
14		Sweden Medium			245,56	0	1	33,80	116,80
	201	Schmidt Ros-Marie	Mascot	9 Jumping	26,21	0	0	0,00	0,00
				32 Agility	46,19	0	0	3,19	3,19
	266	Käll Anna	Tilda	21 Jumping	27,75	0	0	0,00	0,00
				54 Agility	46,61	1	1	3,61	13,61
	284	Nilsson Jens	Musse	29 Jumping	28,80	0	0	0,00	0,00
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	27,00	100,00
15		Norway Medium			247,58	0	2	33,23	126,23
	203	Moseid Rolf	Primo	13 Jumping	27,13	0	0	0,00	0,00
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	27,00	100,00
	228	Lund Nilsson Bodil	Tiril	45 Jumping	28,22	1	0	0,00	5,00
				55 Agility	47,94	1	2	4,94	19,94
	274	Bratlie Morten	Iver	35 Jumping	30,00	0	0	0,00	0,00
				20 Agility	44,29	0	0	1,29	1,29

Rank	S-No.	Name	Dog	Rank / Course	Time	Fault	Ref.	Time-F.	Total
16		Poland Medium			263,76	0	1	38,76	145,76
	240	Rosiak Aleksandra	Diamond boy	38 Jumping	32,04	0	0	0,04	0,04
				51 Agility	50,59	0	1	7,59	12,59
	250	Bekasiewicz Nina	Orka	888 Jumping	50,00	0	0	18,00	100,00
				57 Agility	47,15	4	0	4,15	24,15
	292	Wozniak Danuta	Funny girl	40 Jumping	33,62	0	0	1,62	1,62
				43 Agility	50,36	0	0	7,36	7,36
17		Estonia Medium			279,81	0	2	54,81	152,81
	237	Tammsalu Sirje	Axy	42 Jumping	34,29	0	0	2,29	2,29
				777 Agility	55,82	1	2	12,82	27,82
	276	Jürjo Tiina	Cedric	41 Jumping	34,07	0	0	2,07	2,07
				52 Agility	51,09	1	0	8,09	13,09
	286	Sarapuu Margus	Täpi	50 Jumping	34,54	1	0	2,54	7,54
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	27,00	100,00
18		Germany Medium			261,91	0	1	48,84	208,84
	214	Grohmann Klaus	Monty	3 Jumping	25,65	0	0	0,00	0,00
				5 Agility	40,73	0	0	0,00	0,00
	223	Zahn Heidi	Spirit	888 Jumping	50,00	0	0	18,00	100,00
				48 Agility	46,84	0	1	3,84	8,84
	226	Zenner Jörg	Bandit	27 Jumping	28,69	0	0	0,00	0,00
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	27,00	100,00
19		Austria Medium			270,02	0	0	45,02	209,02
	207	Fried Hans	Timmy	39 Jumping	33,11	0	0	1,11	1,11
				33 Agility	46,89	0	0	3,89	3,89
	249	Hauser Sabrina	Gismo	888 Jumping	50,00	0	0	18,00	100,00
				31 Agility	46,05	0	0	3,05	3,05
	278	Matzik Heimo	Ginger	888 Jumping	50,00	0	0	18,00	100,00
				18 Agility	43,97	0	0	0,97	0,97
20		Switzerland Medium			263,77	0	1	42,73	221,73
	227	Zürcher Anton	Witch	888 Jumping	50,00	0	0	18,00	100,00
				47 Agility	46,54	0	1	3,54	8,54
	235	Schmid Conny	Aileen	44 Jumping	28,04	1	0	0,00	5,00
				41 Agility	45,03	1	0	2,03	7,03
	260	Tschuur Claudia	Cuba-Libre	888 Jumping	50,00	0	0	18,00	100,00
				19 Agility	44,16	0	0	1,16	1,16
21		Hungary Medium			277,64	0	1	57,26	236,26
	222	Acs-Kovesi Agnes	Maya	17 Jumping	27,38	0	0	0,00	0,00
				53 Agility	51,20	1	0	8,20	13,20
	262	Miklossi Bernadett	Scotty	888 Jumping	50,00	0	0	18,00	100,00
				24 Agility	44,92	0	0	1,92	1,92
	263	Both Eszter	Mickey	888 Jumping	50,00	0	0	18,00	100,00
				56 Agility	54,14	1	1	11,14	21,14
22		Japan Medium			292,37	0	0	69,69	306,69
	219	Kaitoda Masanori	Vignemale	888 Jumping	50,00	0	0	18,00	100,00
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	27,00	100,00
	252	Kawabata Yujiro	Sky	888 Jumping	50,00	0	0	18,00	100,00
				26 Agility	45,00	0	0	2,00	2,00
	290	Tsukahara Shota	Marron	33 Jumping	29,68	0	0	0,00	0,00
				34 Agility	47,69	0	0	4,69	4,69
23		Finland Medium			292,27	0	1	74,07	312,07
	209	Virta Rauno	Leija	5 Jumping	25,72	0	0	0,00	0,00
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	27,00	100,00
	236	Manner Nina	Taavi	53 Jumping	34,07	1	1	2,07	12,07
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	27,00	100,00
	285	Oksa Sami	Luka	888 Jumping	50,00	0	0	18,00	100,00
				11 Agility	42,48	0	0	0,00	0,00

Number of teams: 23